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605 - Market Basket

710 - Rooms for
Rent

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

780 - Storage Units

780 - Storage Units

855 - Lots & Prop-

erty Union Co.

[——————

THOMAS ORCHARDS
Kimberly, Oregon

_U-Pick
Freestone
Canning Peaches
*Monroes - Elberta
*O'Henry's

Ready Pick
Peaches
Nectarines
Bartlett Pears
Honeycrisp Apples
Jonagold Apples
Prunes
Asian Pears

BRING CONTAINERS
Open 7 days a week
8a.m. -6 p.m. only
541-934-2870
Visit us on Facebook

for updates

630 - Feeds

GOOD OAT HAY,
No rain. $125/ton.
541-786-0297

STRAIGHT alfalfa, large
bales. 541-534-2642 or
541-786-3902

WHEAT STRAW, small
bales. $2 a bale. Call
541-663-1806 or
541-786-1456. LG.

Rentals

NOTICE
All real estate advertised
here-in is subject to
the Federal Fair Hous-
ing Act, which makes
it illegal to advertise
any preference, limita-
tions or discrimination
based on race, color,
religion, sex, handicap,
familial status or na-
tional origin, or inten-
tion to make any such
preferences, limita-
tions or discrimination.
We will not knowingly
accept any advertising
for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
All persons are hereby
informed that all dwell-
ings advertised are
available on an equal

opportunity basis.
EQUAL HOUSING

=

OPPORTUNITY

2 BD, 1 Bath, Upstairs
remodeled Apt., in El-
gin  $550/month. Call
Tom 541-660-3821

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com
(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.
2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century
21, Eagle Cap Realty.
541-963-1210

CLEAN 1 BR in Tri-Plex,
w/s/g pd, HUD OK.
$425/mo,
541-975-1234.

720 - Apartment
Rentals Baker Co.
Upstairs Studio
apartment all
utilities paid, laundry on
site. $475/mo +
dep. 541-519-6654

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.
1101 A, N Ave. 2+ bed-

room, 1 bath, new
appliances, all utilities

furnished, fenced
backyard w/play-
ground. No pets.
$1100 mth.

541-786-5815.

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

FOLEY TOWERS 1
Bdrm. W/s/g paid, no
smoking, no pets.
Coin-op laundry. $500
mth. $400 dep.
541-910-3696.

PEOPLE READ
THE
CLASSIFIED

You've just proved it
to yourself!
Remember us
when you need effi-
cient, economical
advertising.

GREEN TREE
APARTMENTS
2310 E. Q. Avenue,
La Grande, Oregon

Studio $ 500.00, 1BD
$545.00 2BD $650.00
Student approval lim-
ited and Income re-
strictions apply. Tax
credit property. Profes-
sionally owned/man-
aged by Widmyer Cor-
poration for more in-
formation please call

EQUAL HOUSING
GPPORTUNITY

(208) 664-5081

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

2BD, 1 bath, w/s pd.
No smoking or pets.
Avail Oct 18th $660
mo. View at 2201 Al-
der St.,
541-786-1480.

DUPLEX 2 bd. 1 ba. Un-
ion. Completely re-
modeled. No pets/
smoking. $600/ mo.,
1st and last month’s
rent. 208-818-1397

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

2-BDRM, 1 bath house
in Baker City.
Close to downtown
Pet allowed with deposit
W/S/G included.
$600/mo & $600 dep.
Please reply to
damschenllc@gmail.com
with Name, Phone # and
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fun you will have.

your expectations.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) --
charge, you can bet it's going to come out all
right today -- and, in fact, may far exceed

SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) -- You don't
&ant to be dealing with an issue piecemeal

HOROSLOPES

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2018

YOUR BIRTHDAY by Stella Wilder

Born today, you are one of the most capa-
ble individuals born under your sign. Once
you set your sights on something, its not
likely to elude you for long, and you will do
whatever you have to do to bag your quarry.
Even from an early age, you will have a
mature mindset; as you develop, it will
become only more keen -- giving you an
advantage over those for whom progress is a
kind of whimsical “playtime” Success, for
you, is a serious business -- though you can
surely have a great deal of fun while you are
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